% OTKPbITbI YEMIMUOHAT Qo gt ]
mem—=  BENAPYCU NO NNABAHMUIO - ==
B d®n 4-8 AMNPENS 2023 5
OuctaHuusa 23 XeHwmHbl, 100m battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
06.04.2023 - 10:41 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MwupoBoii pekopg, 55.48 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 07.08.2016
Pekoppg EBponbl 55.48 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 07.08.2016
Pekopg PB 56.95 LLUKYPOAI, AHacTacus BLR 01.01.2020
MCMK : 57.97 / MC: 1:02.98 / KMC : 1:09.00
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3anbiB 1 n3 4
3 MAJIAWEHKO, Kpuctunna 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:20.00
4 KPHKOK, AHHa 2009 KMC BLR MoruneBckas obnactb 1:12.00
5 BENABCKAHA, MNonnHa 2009 KMC BLR MoruneBckas obnactb 1:12.00
3anbiB 2 M3 4
0 BAWNJA, AHHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwHcK 1:10.91
1 LWEBYWMK, AnekcaHgpa 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 1:09.00
2 XVBUMLKAA, BepoHuka 2005 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:07.45
3 BOJIbLLWAKOBA, OkcaHa 2004 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:.05.75
4 BOELWKO, Aapbs 2007 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:02.27
5 XNEBWHA, Onbra 2003 MC BLR Tomernbckast 06nacTb 1:04.50
6 J>KE/IOBKOBWY, MnoHa 2007 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnacTb 1:07.00
7 KAPYHOC, YnbsHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:08.03
8 MOKVEBEL, Banepus 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:09.77
3annbie 3 n3 4
0 MAC/AKOBA, Mapraputa 2007 KMC BLR Morunesckas obnactb 1:10.11
1 BYTEHKOBA, Mapus 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:08.65
2 LWYNAKOBCKAA, AHacTacus 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1.07.17
3 BbICOLKASA, AHHa 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:05.18
4 BACKEBWUY, AHacTacus 2001 MC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb 1:02.10
5 XOPOX, AnvHa 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 1:04.00
6 AKLWAEBA, Ennzaseta 2008 KMC BLR Bwutebckas obnactb 1:06.50
7 TOAOYH, Oapbs 2005 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnacTb 1:08.00
8 WMBAHBKOBWY, AHHa 2007 KMC BLR Butebckas obnactb 1:09.50
9 BYPAHA, AHacTacus 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:11.13
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OTKPbITbIX YHEMMUOHAT
BEJIAPYCU MO NMNNABAHUIO

JnctaHumna 23, XeHwmHbl, 100m BatTtepdnsii, NpeasaputenbHbiii

3annbiB 4 n3 4

OO ~NOUIAWNPEFO

JIMMHWNUKAA, Mapus
CMOJIbCKA#A, AHHa
KA3AK, EkatepuHa
KA3AKEBWUY, Buktopus
KYNELWOBA, AHacTacus
MONELWYK, Mapraputa
OOPOLLYK, KapuHa
LWINHKAPEBA, Buktopus
XKXUNMHCKAA, fapbsa
KNMMOBWY, Codhns

2007
2005
2005
2007
2001
2004
2006
2005
2009
2007

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

IpoaHeHckast 0bnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTckasa obnactb
Fomenbckas ob6nacTtb
MuHCK

1:09.88
1:08.56
1:07.00
1:04.94

57.80
1:03.69
1:06.48
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:11.00
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