









23 , 100m 06.04.2023 - 10:41

			55.48 SJOSTRO 56.95	DM, Sarah DM, Sarah ,	SWE SWE BLR	Rio (BRA) Rio (BRA)	07.08.2016 07.08.2016 01.01.2020
MCMK	: 57.97 / MC :	1:02.98 / KMC : 1	1:09.00				
			/				
	1 4		,				
	<u> </u>						
3		,	2009	BLR			1:20.00
4	,		2009	BLR			1:12.00
5		,	2009	BLR			1:12.00
	2 4						
0			2007	BLR			1:10.91
1	,		2008	BLR			1:09.00
	,	_	2005	BLR			1:07.45
2		,	2004	BLR			1:05.75
4	,	•	2007	BLR			1:02.27
5	,		2003	BLR			1:04.50
6	,	,	2007	BLR			1:07.00
7	,	·	2007	BLR			1:08.03
8		,	2009	BLR			1:09.77
	3 4						
0		,	2007	BLR			1:10.11
1		,	2007	BLR			1:08.65
2		,	2006	BLR			1:07.17
2		,	2006	BLR			1:05.18
4	,		2001	BLR			1:02.10
5	,		2006	BLR			1:04.00
6	,		2008	BLR			1:06.50
7	,		2005	BLR			1:08.00
8		,	2007	BLR			1:09.50
9	,		2007	BLR			1:11.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2023 10:56 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР





























	23,	, 100m	,	
	4 4			
0	,	2007	BLR	1:09.88
1	,	2005	BLR	1:08.56
2	,	2005	BLR	1:07.00
3	,	2007	BLR	1:04.94
4	,	2001	BLR	57.80
5	,	2004	BLR	1:03.69
6	,	2006	BLR	1:06.48
7	,	2005	BLR	1:08.00
8	,	2009	BLR	1:09.00
9	,	2007	BLR	1:11.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2023 10:56 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР

















